-97-
39 Fuxing Road, P.O. Box 1108, Fuzhou, Fujian 350014 P.R. China   Tel: +86-591-83610157/ 83610592
Fax: +86-591-83610136   E-mail: contact@photoptech.com   www.photoptech.com/koncent
Mini Size Single Mode Single Fiber Collimator
Specifications:
Features:
Low Insertion Loss
High Return Loss

-98-39 Fuxing Road, P.O. Box 1108, Fuzhou, Fujian 350014 P.R. China   Tel: +86-591-83610157/ 83610592
Fax: +86-591-83610136   E-mail: contact@photoptech.com   www.photoptech.com/koncent
Order Information:
1. Please specify the length of loose tube.
2. Please specify the type of connector when ordering.
Dimension:
Figure 1. Mini Size Single Mode Single Fiber Collimator
KMSC - - -X XXXX X- - - - -XXXX XX XXX X X
A        B            C       D     E        F     G   H
O.D.
L
2
3
1
1. 2. Metal/Glass Tube     3.Fiber Pigtail Lens
A Grade
S=Custom
A=Grade A² ²
900T=900 m tight buffer fiberm
C Wavelength
1310=1310nm
1550=1550nm
D Tube
M=Metal
G=Glass
F Working Distance
020=20 mm
G Lens Type
C=C-lens
H Connector
N=W/O connector
Y=With connector
2
B Fiber Type
900L=900 m loose tubem
1
250S=250 m bare fiberm
N=W/O tube
E Housing Diameter
10=1.00 mm
13=1.30 mm
14=1.40 mm
18=1.80 mm
005=5 mm
100=100 mm
050=50 mm
S
u